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1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV

PRE MINIGP Varano 1,640 1,640 km ._._.

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 29/04/2017 16:53 . . .

Qualifying started at 17:05:53 . . . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1Tm $2Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1Tm $2Tm 83 Tm
1 17:08:17.145 1:08675 38.184 16.349 14.142
(23) Michael BERNARDI 2 17:09:24.865 1:07.720 -0.955 37.913 16.113 13.694
T T7:08:31.156 105034 35407 T7.235 T3.205 3 17:10:31.923 1:07.058 -0.662 37.460 15.994 13.604
2 17:09:35.566 1:04.410 -1.524 36.896 14.699 12815 4 17:11:38.535 1:06.612 -0.446 37.074 15.868 13.670
3 17:10:35815 1:00.249 -4.161 33.752 14.045 12.452 5 17:12:45.286 1:06.751 +0.139 37.042 16.073 13.636
4 17:11:36.221 1:00.406 +0.157 33.916 14.067 12.423 6 17:13:51.573 1:06.287 -0.464 36.959 15.461 13.867
5 1:00.354 -0.052 33.882 13.923 12.549 7 17:14:57.783 1:06.210 -0.077 36.793 15.569 13.848
6 : 1:00414 +0.060 33.889 13.999 12526 8 17:16:03432 1:05.649 -0.561 36.525 15.406 13.718
7 17:14:37.197 1:00.208 -0.206 33.731 14.053 12.424
8 17:15:37.192 59.995 -0.213 33.572 13.853 12,570
9 17:16:43.028 1:05.836 +5.841 36.179 15.872 13.785
(777) Flavio Massimo PICCOLO
T T7:08:31.703 T:04207 34202 16.727 13.368
2 17:09:36.641 1:04.938 +0.641 37.583 14.594 12.761
3 17:10:37.511 1:00.870 -4.068 33.497 14.772 12.601
4 17:11:38.464 1:00.953 +0.083 34.131 13.835 12.987
5 17:12:39.816 1:01.352 +0.399 34.649 14.105 12.598
6 17:13:41.169 1:01.353 +0.001 34.233 14.335 12.785
7 17:14:41.646 1:00.477 -0.876 33.788 14.056 12,633
8 17:15:42.634 1:00.988 +0.51 33.908 14.051 13.029
(41) Yannis John PERISTERAS
T T7:08:31898 T:03833 34.255 T6.161 T3417
2 17:09:35.940 1:04.042 +0.209 36.116 15.195 12.731
3 17:10:38.117 1:02177 -1.865 34.005 15417 12.665
4 17:11:39.213 1:01.09 -1.081 33.978 14.412 12.706
5 17:12:40.689 1:01.476 +0.380 34.387 14.458 12.631
6 17:13:42.211 1:01522 +0.046 34.491 14.376 12.655
7 17:14:43569 1:01.358 -0.164 34.088 14.545 12.725
8 1:01.886 +0.528 34.414 14.621 12.851
(22) Christian CECCHERELLI
T T7:08:08426 T03523 35482 T4.980 T3.061
2 17:09:10.717 1:02.291 -1.232 34.796 14.711 12.784
3 17:10:13.345 1:02.628 +0.337 35.127 14615 12.886
4 17:11:15.284 1:01.939 -0.689 34.678 14.481 12.780
5 17:12:16.868 1:01.584 -0.355 34.403 14.404 12,777
6 1:01.860 +0.276 34.446 14.458 12.956
7 17:14:20.392 1:01.664 -0.196 34.383 14.444 12.837
8 17:15:21.530 1:01.138 -0.526 34.008 14.448 12.682
9 17:16:22.910 1:01.380 +0.242 34.300 14.347 12.733
(25) Gabor Bence KELSKES
T T7:08:17.131 104424 35437 T5.031 13.056
2 17:09:19.575 1:02.444 -1.980 35.003 14611 12.740
3 17:10:21.748 1:02173 -0.271 35.003 14.370 12.710
4 17:11:23.735 1:01.987 -0.186 34.824 14.604 12.559
5 17:12:25654 1:01.919 -0.068 34.700 14.444 12.775
6 17:13:28432 1:02.778 +0.859 35474 14475 12.829
7 17:14:30.621 1:02.189 -0.589 34.954 14538 12.697
8 17:15:32.932 1:02.311 +0.122 35.093 14473 12.745
9 17:16:35.745 1:02.813 +0.502 35.306 14.598 12.909
(128) Vincenzo PATERNOSTER
T T7:00:37.054 T04486 35.207 T5.000 T2.090
2 17:10:41.260 1:03.306 -1.180 34.944 14.943 13.419
3 17:11:44.038 1:02.778 -0.528 34.948 14.872 12.958
4 17:12:46.558 1:02.520 -0.258 34.941 14.785 12.794
5 17:13:49.606 1:03.048 +0.528 35.455 14.807 12.786
6 17:14:52.152 1:02546 -0.502 34.971 14.713 12.862
7 17:15:55.843 1:03.691 +1.145 35.670 14.728 13.293
(51) Angelo TAGLIARINI
T T7:08:47.326 T.04.059 35447 15457 13.158
2 17:09:50.820 1:03.494 -0.565 35.063 15.306 13.125
3 17:10:54.224 1:03.404 -0.090 35.055 15.256 13.093
4 17:11:57.765 1:03.541 +0.137 34.949 15.277 13.315
5 17:13:01.351 1:03.586 +0.045 34.954 15.305 13.327
6 17:14:05.829 1:04.478 +0.892 35514 15.482 13.482
7 1:03.363 -1.115 34.686 15.340 13.337
8 1:03.367 +0.004 35.033 15.182 13.152
(71) Hernandez lvan BOLARO
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits |
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